
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

02/20/15

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,248,107

2nd Payment 1,298,031

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,349,952

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,403,951

5th Payment 1,460,109

1 02/14/15 Sat $29,011,614 $13,877,832 $40,000,000 $26,737,967.91 1.496 7.9% 7.9% 6th Payment 1,518,513

2 02/18/15 Wed $24,750,436 $25,717,310 $50,000,000 $33,422,459.89 1.496 6.8% 14.2% 7th Payment 1,579,253

3 02/21/15 Sat $27,706,091 $39,856,336 $60,000,000 $39,215,686.27 1.530 7.6% 20.7% 8th Payment 1,642,424

4 02/25/15 Wed $25,430,825 $52,297,758 $70,000,000 $45,751,633.99 1.530 7.0% 26.3% 9th Payment 1,708,121

5 02/28/15 Sat $28,276,837 $66,131,523 $80,000,000 $52,287,581.70 1.530 7.8% 32.0% 10th Payment 1,776,445

6 03/04/15 Wed $26,747,379 $79,217,037 $90,000,000 $58,823,529.41 1.530 7.3% 37.0% 11th Payment 1,847,503

7 03/07/15 Sat $32,518,362 $95,125,867 $100,000,000 $65,359,477.12 1.530 8.9% 42.6% 12th Payment 1,921,403

8 03/11/15 Wed $33,172,100 $111,354,522 $110,000,000 $71,895,424.84 1.530 9.0% 47.8% 13th Payment 1,998,259

9 03/14/15 Sat $37,233,525 $129,230,319 $125,000,000 $81,700,000.00 1.530 10.1% 53.0% 14th Payment 2,078,190

10 03/18/15 Wed $36,489,310 $145,965,266 $142,000,000 $92,800,000.00 1.530 9.9% 57.7% 15th Payment 2,161,317

11 03/21/15 Sat $41,515,380 $165,005,301 $159,000,000 $103,900,000.00 1.530 11.2% 62.4% 16th Payment 2,247,770

12 03/25/15 Wed $44,334,511 $185,338,262 $178,000,000 $116,300,000.00 1.530 11.9% 66.9% 17th Payment 2,337,681

13 03/28/15 Sat $51,371,132 $208,898,400 $203,000,000 $132,700,000.00 1.530 13.6% 71.4% 18th Payment 2,431,188

14 04/01/15 Wed $56,748,175 $234,375,447 $227,000,000 $148,400,000.00 1.530 14.9% 75.7% 19th Payment 2,528,436

15 04/04/15 Sat $75,001,852 $266,478,193 $300,000,000 $196,100,000.00 1.530 19.3% 80.4% 20th Payment 2,629,573

16 04/08/15 Wed $93,634,488 $306,556,191 $400,000,000 $261,400,000.00 1.530 23.4% 85.0% 21st Payment 2,734,756

17 04/11/15 Sat $146,253,612 $369,156,545 $500,000,000 $326,800,000.00 1.530 34.1% 90.1% 22nd Payment 2,844,146

18 04/15/15 Wed $133,429,146 $426,267,694 $0.00 1.530 31.7% 93.2% 23rd Payment 2,957,912

19 04/18/15 Sat $212,067,737 $517,038,206 $0.00 1.530 45.4% 96.3% 24th Payment 3,076,229

20 04/22/15 Wed $200,143,718 $602,704,929 $0.00 1.530 43.5% 97.9% 25th Payment 3,199,278

21 04/25/15 Sat $328,704,992 $743,399,224 $0.00 1.530 60.9% 99.2% 26th Payment 3,327,249

22 04/29/15 Wed $320,229,949 $880,465,980 $0.00 1.530 59.9% 99.7% 27th Payment 3,460,339

28th Payment 3,598,752

29th Payment 3,742,702

30th Payment 3,892,411

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,100,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/20/2015


